6-24
Features
MIC-3082A
 12U-high enclosure for 6U CompactPCI® boards
 20-slot 6U CompactPCI backplane-18 node slots/2 fabric slots
 Front-accessible server blades, power and fan modules
 Multiple backplane configuration available for various applications (1/2/4
segments)

MIC-3368E-A MIC-3308C-A MIC-3924A/B/L
MIC-3358L RIO-3309L MIC-3924A/B/L
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Distribution PSU P/N
MIC-3082A-AD 1960 W + 280 W (7+1 4AC + 4DC) AC: 1757984010
DC: 1757984011
MIC-3082A-AA 1960 W + 280 W (7+1) AC: 1757984010
AC: 1757984010
Flexible Backplane Configurations
Number of PCI segment Bridge boards Setting
1 3 Figure 1
2 2 Figure 2
4 0 Figure 3
PS: See detailed setting in manual
Accessories
Part Number Description
1757984010 Single 280 W AC power supply module
1757984011 Single 280 W DC power supply module
968A390000 MIC-3924A-A intelligent chassis management module
968A390010 MIC-3924B-A intelligent chassis management module
with blade server support
968A390020 MIC-3924L-A alarm module
MIC-3082A
6-26
Features
Figure 1: One-segment backplane configuration Figure 2: Two-segment backplane configuration
Figure 3: Four-segment backplane configuration Figure-4: Component layout of MIC-3082A
Figure-5: MIC-3082A side view for air-flow
MIC-3082A
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 6-27
Industrial